Карточка предприятия

	Полное
Наименование
	ОБЩЕСТВО С ОГРАНИЧЕННОЙ
ОТВЕТСТВЕННОСТЬЮ " А-Студия"

	Сокращенное
наименование
	ООО "А-Студия"

	Юридический адрес	
	192029,
Г.Санкт-Петербург, Пр-кт Обуховской Обороны, д. 86, Литера М, помещ. 126001, 126004

	Почтовый адрес
	192029,
Г.Санкт-Петербург, Пр-кт Обуховской Обороны, д. 86, Литера М, помещ. 126001, 126004

	ОКПО
ОКТМО
ОКОГУ
ОКФС
ОКОПФ
ОКВЭД
	54199771
40373000000
4210014
16
12300
31.09

	Телефон
	8(921)958-50-43

	ИНН/КПП
	7814569550/781001001

	ОГРН
	1137847149131

	Расчётный счет
	40702810903270002659

	Корреспондентский счет
	[bookmark: _GoBack]30101810745374525104

	БИК банка
	044525999

	Банк
	ТОЧКА ПАО БАНКА "ФК ОТКРЫТИЕ"

	E-mail
	a-studiospb@mail.ru




